P

TS HELE URGTACA

HOLIDAY CALENDAR

SCHOOL YEAR 2020/2021
HOLIDAYS PERIOD
BEGINNING OF THE Wednesday 02-09-2020
SCHOOL YEAR
AUTUMN Monday-Monday 26-10-2020 — 02-11-2020
HALF-TERM HOLIDAY
CHRISTMAS Monday-Friday 21-12-2020 - 01-01-2021
FEBRUARY Monday-Friday 15-02-2021 — 19-02-2021*
HALF-TERM HOLIDAY *
EASTER Monday-Friday 29-03-2021 — 09-04-2021
KING'S DAY Tuesday 27-04-2021
MAY HALF-TERM HOLIDAY | Monday-Friday 10-05-2021 — 14-05-2021
WHITSUN Monday 24-05-2021
END OF THE SCHOOL YEAR | Friday 02-07-2021
FIRST SCHOOL DAY Thursday 02-09-2021
SCHOOL YEAR 2021/2022

(TO BE CONFIRMED)

*The Training Day for the teachers will take place on Monday, 22 February 2021. All
students will be free this day.



